Releases - February 16, 2024

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

225054
237254
318893
316136
199012
216111
286958
297915

Carman
Henry
Burnside
Robinson
Reynolds
Curry
Bowland
Harrison

R27258 Doan

308372
208254
308852
262392
278430
113422
331353
308908
331702
323571
295702
327552
243757

Charles
Noel

Ros

Eads
Demarest
Vick
Shepherd
Snow
Kerns
Rorer
Johnson
Schulze
Fuston

Anthony
Jerry
Jakyron
Samuel
Travis
Jashaun
Marshall
Darrin
Kevin
Kindra
James
Jadein
Earl
Joshua
Lamon
Scotty
Devin
Stephen
Micah
Joseph
Stephanie
John

Reed

R

T
Austin
Lee

Rucker

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Fulton County Detention Center
Larue County Detention Center
Powell County Detention Center
Pike County Detention Center

Roederer Corr. Complex

Marshall County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Pike County Detention Center
Bluegrass Career Development Center

Kenton County Det. Cntr

Clay County Detention Center

Mason County Det. Cnir

Muhlenberg County Detention Center

Perry County Jail

Pulaski County Detention Center

Mason County Det. Cnir

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Rowan County Detention Center
Crittenden County Detention Center
Bell County Forestry Camp

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



